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Price
190.585 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.17% (0.33)

US0200021014
ALL

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

45,167 EUR
S&P 500

190.54 USD (200)
190.63 USD (200)
190.24 USD
190.90 USD
189.425 USD
190.26 USD
190.092218 USD
245,489
46,669,582.30
4,959
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fc31f9d48ecb576220ca95c2987517129a080e7a0ea4cf7bc9e3361d2403101&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ee133955197be754&time=1726763612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e54e824005f336d771ca12590dfcca0f06fc69a52fc563fea555d751627cdd8&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e6f9cd8391d16bab&time=1726763612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb0480ebad522287634d78069983955ec6e3a72f8cdf0d1227f93063cf47190c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d15015d65c078ac0&time=1726763612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4905a7115284d61ad4d2fe156298541e6f6c49aff9246b5fdff59ac2e0c5319&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6356c19885f676ae&time=1726763612&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8247ef4349922853ee98fd5590dd84cf0d26cf9cdc7ab0e39d6d8e2e65da2200&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb95c610890334418&time=1726763612&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 18:18:30

Price
190.585 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.17% (0.33)

ISIN US0200021014
Symbol ALL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,167 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 190.54 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 190.63 USD (200)
Open 190.24 USD
High 190.90 USD
Low 189.425 USD
Close (prev. day) 190.26 USD
VWAP 190.092218 USD
Volume (pcs) 245,489
Trading volume 46,669,582.30
Number of trades 4,959
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.30% +74.90% +45.20%
Perf (abs.) +28.06 +81.48  +59.23
Beta - - -
Volatility 22.50 21.02 26.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 117.00 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 171.40 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:40 170.10 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 171.05 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 18:18 190.585 USD

187.922 USD (1,152,411)
182.003 USD (1,476,683)
170.975 USD (1,453,042)
155.647 USD (1,561,365)

191.330 USD (2024/09/03)

140.330 USD (2024/01/02)

191.330 USD (2024/09/03)

108.160 USD (2023/09/18)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.00 1
0.00 1
46.67 4,959
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24144547
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
11

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25

1556585

17:25

17:25

08:04

16:30

17:40

170.65 EUR

183.05 USD

170.25 EUR

170.25 EUR

170.10 EUR

170.40 EUR

171.45 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5716512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526883
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Company profile

Company Logo

@) Alistate.

You're in good hands.

Contact Details
THE ALLSTATE CORP.

3100 Sanders Road - 60062 Northbrook
Telefon: +1-847-402-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea
Redmond
Donald Brown
Gregg Sherrill
Jacques Perold
Judith Sprieser
Kermit
Crawford
Margaret Keane
Maria Morris
Monica Turner
Perry Traquina
Richard Hume
Siddharth

Mehta
Thomas J.

Wilson

Don Civgin
Elizabeth Brady
Eric Brandt
Glenn Shapiro
Guy Hill

Jess Merten
John Dugenske
Julie Parsons
Mario Rizzo

Mark Prindiville

Rhonda S.
Ferguson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Steven P. Member of Executive
Sorenson Committee
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